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1  KHAN RIDA UL FATIMA AKRAM 12-JAN-2006 29-Oct-2025 Open (MS) EWS Gen 411  9004710449  ridaaa1226@gmail.com
2  KHEDKAR VAISHNAVI VISHNU 03-SEP-2005 07-Oct-2025 Open (MS) NT-D Gen 390  9699737108  khedkarvaishnavi356@gmail.com
3  UGHADE POOJA AJINATH 12-DEC-2005 16-Sep-2025 Open (MS) SEBC Gen 383  8805779786  ughadead2146@gmail.com
4  PANHALKAR RUTUJA SANTOSH 07-APR-2006 08-Oct-2025 Open (MS) SEBC Gen 379  9322823390  panhalkarsantosh123@gmail.com
5  ANSARI NAJMA PARVEEN  NAZRE ALAM 04-FEB-2004 09-Oct-2025 Open (MS) Gen Gen 370  9422413780  ansarialam8771@gmail.com
6  DABHADE OMKAR SANDIP 17-AUG-2008 15-Sep-2025 Open (MS) SEBC Gen 370  9960065634  dabhadegorakhnath@gmail.com
7  RODE SANIKA AABASAHEB 24-SEP-2007 29-Oct-2025 Open (MS) SEBC Gen 368  8767752070  sanikarode869@gmail.com
8  DHAGE SHUBHANGI BHANUDAS 01-OCT-2007 06-Oct-2025 Open (MS) SEBC Gen 363  9579074770  shubhangidhage582@gmail.com
9  BADE SANSKRUTI NAVANATH 01-AUG-2005 16-Sep-2025 Open (MS) NT-D Gen 361  9359222148  bade7001@gmail.com

10  SAWANT VAISHNAVI SOMNATH 12-SEP-2005 29-Oct-2025 Open (MS) Gen Gen 361  9823808016  adinathsawant00@gmail.com
11  KHAMKAR KIRAN BHAUSAHEB 17-JUL-2004 16-Sep-2025 Open (MS) SEBC Gen 360  9657678125  kirankhamkar1917@gmail.com
12  PARSE DINESH MANOHAR 16-OCT-2007 08-Oct-2025 Open (MS) NT-C Gen 359  9545035257  manoharparse030@gmail.com
13  PAWAR RITESH EKNATH 17-MAR-2006 28-Oct-2025 Open (MS) VJ-A Gen 356  9834784526  riteshpawar2949@gmail.com
14  HAKE SANDESH RAMESH 02-FEB-2005 08-Oct-2025 Open (MS) NT-C Gen 355  8767444581  sandeshhake2005@gmail.com
15  MUTEKAR ANKITA GANESH 03-NOV-2006 28-Oct-2025 Open (MS) OBC Gen 354  7666693524  ankitamutekar@gmail.com
16  ANDHALE SNEHA BHAUSAHEB 20-FEB-2006 17-Sep-2025 Reservation NT-D NT-D 353  7887624219  snehaandhale5@gmail.com
17  PATLE KAMINI PRESEN 21-OCT-2005 28-Oct-2025 Open (MS) OBC Gen 353  9309343198  kaminipatle2@gmail.com
18  BHADKE SAMIKSHA SANHIT 14-JUN-2005 16-Sep-2025 Reservation OBC OBC 352  9373183879  samikshabhadke14@gmail.com
19  DEVKHILE SRUSHTI PRAVIN 13-APR-2007 14-Sep-2025 Reservation OBC OBC 352  7666520448  srushtidevkhile@gmail.com
20  HANDE PRATHVIRAJ RAMDAS 24-MAY-2006 16-Sep-2025 Reservation NT-B NT-B 351  9665582063  prathvirajhande123@gmail.com
21  ROHOKALE MADHUMANJIREE GANESH 23-NOV-2006 27-Oct-2025 Open (MS) OBC Gen 351  7498224951  rohakaleg@gmail.com
22  JADHAV BHAGVANTA RAMESHWAR 17-NOV-2004 08-Oct-2025 Open (MS) SEBC Gen 350  8767096306  bagavatjadhav807@gmail.com
23  MANE PADMASHREE SANGRAM 20-OCT-2004 09-Oct-2025 Open (MS) Gen Gen 350  9325345289  padmasmane2004@gmail.com
24  LAKHUTE PRATHMESH PRADIP 01-AUG-2006 28-Oct-2025 Open (MS) OBC Gen 349  8080328066  prathamashlakhute@gmail.com
25  BANSODE VAISHNAVI KISHOR 19-JUN-2005 29-Oct-2025 Open (MS) SC Gen 348  9370256087  itsvaishnavi01@gmail.com
26  DANGANE HARSHADA ANIL 15-AUG-2006 09-Oct-2025 Open (MS) NT-C Gen 347  9822348693  anildangane@gmail.com
27  PAWAR SHREEJITA DINESH 24-JUL-2007 15-Sep-2025 Reservation SEBC SEBC 347  8237813064  shreejitapawar24@gmail.com
28  PULKANTE AKANKSHA CHANDRAKANT 18-APR-2006 29-Oct-2025 Open (MS) OBC Gen 346  7410599752  pulkanteakanksha@gmail.com
29  ZALTE  CHETAN BHASKAR 16-MAY-2007 29-Oct-2025 Open (MS) OBC OBC 346  7820889827  chetanzalte2007@gmail.com
30  DHENGE JAYDIP AMBADAS 23-APR-2004 09-Oct-2025 Open (MS) SEBC Gen 344  9765851047  jaydip6e@gmail.com
31  JONDHALE SHREYA NAVNATH 10-JAN-2008 07-Oct-2025 Open (MS) OBC Gen 344  8308780030  navnathjondhale1306@gmail.com
32  PANDHARE ASHWINI BALASAHEB 25-MAY-2006 09-Oct-2025 Reservation NT-C NT-C 343  7385228209  sanjaypandhare102@gmail.com
33  JATHAR ANKITA ANIL 11-JUL-2007 07-Oct-2025 Reservation OBC OBC 342  8087958700  jatharankita7@gmail.com
34  BHOKRE VAISHNAVI GANESH 24-DEC-2006 08-Oct-2025 Reservation SEBC SEBC 341  8767914113  vaishnavibhokre22@gmail.com
35  SAWANT APEKSHA BHAIRAVNATH 04-MAY-2006 28-Oct-2025 Open (MS) SEBC Gen 341  9881910841  samarthsawant86@gmail.com
36  WAGH PURVA MILIND 30-MAR-2006 30-Oct-2025 Open (MS) OBC Gen 341  9209496594  purvawagh303@gmail.com
37  GUNJARGE RUTURAJ BALAJI 30-JAN-2005 29-Oct-2025 Open (MS) SC Gen 340  9284047114  ruturajgunjarge2005@gmail.com
38  MORE  VAISHNAVI SANJAY 06-APR-2005 29-Oct-2025 Open (MS) SEBC Gen 340  8788116617  morevaishnvi2005@gmail.com
39  VASULKAR SHREEMAYEE RAJKUMAR 15-FEB-2007 28-Oct-2025 Open (MS) OBC Gen 340  9579093506  shreemz.v@gmail.com
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40  SARKATE RAHUL SURESH 04-MAY-2005 30-Oct-2025 Open (MS) OBC Gen 338  8767620094  rahulsarkate0405@gmail.com
41  RATHOD PRACHI AKOSH 25-OCT-2004 28-Oct-2025 Reservation VJ-A VJ-A 337  7020784833  rathodprachi2530@gmail.com
42  VISHWAKARMA ISHA LAXMAN 26-OCT-2005 29-Oct-2025 Open (MS) OBC OBC 337  9096862958  vishwakarmaisha10@gmail.com
43  CHAVAN SHANTANU VISHNUBHAGWAN 27-MAY-2006 29-Oct-2025 Reservation SEBC SEBC 336  9359411318  shantanuchavan2207@gmail.com
44  GAVALI VAIBHAVI NETAJI 20-NOV-2006 09-Oct-2025 Reservation SEBC SEBC 336  7559402722  gavalivaibhavi06@gmail.com
45  JOGDAND KOMAL INDRAJEET 23-JUN-2005 09-Oct-2025 Reservation SEBC SEBC 335  9404750114  komaljogdand3001@gmail.com
46  PATIL BHAVIKA SAMADHAN 12-MAR-2007 29-Oct-2025 Reservation OBC OBC 335  9860883637  bhavipatil2006@gmail.com
47  SALUNKE SHARVARI SAMBHAJI 11-DEC-2005 07-Oct-2025 Reservation SEBC SEBC 334  9960815275  sharvarissalunke11@gmail.com
48  MISAL PRANITI SHRINIVAS 02-NOV-2006 29-Nov-2025 Open (MS) OBC Gen 333  7822817671  praniti553@gmail.com
49  BORATE JAIE VASANT 08-AUG-2005 29-Oct-2025 Reservation OBC OBC 332  8983209462  jaie7744025806@gmail.com
50  AHIRE KHUSHI BHARAT 04-NOV-2005 29-Oct-2025 Reservation SC SC 331  9321423837  khushiahire809@gmail.com
51  BHATARKAR TANUSHRI RAMKRUSHNA 02-NOV-2005 29-Oct-2025 Reservation OBC OBC 331  8999920364  tanubhatarkar02@gmail.com
52  CHAVAN PRATIDNYA HANUMAN 10-JUL-2007 28-Oct-2025 Reservation SEBC SEBC 331  9921227657  cpratidnya1@gmail.com
53  PAREKAR NAYAN PRASHANT 06-JAN-2007 28-Oct-2025 Reservation OBC OBC 327  9075999300  nayanparekar007@gmail.com
54  SAKATE  DHANASHREE ANANDA 30-OCT-2005 28-Oct-2025 Reservation SC SC 326  8669174578  dhanashreesakate2005@gmail.com
55  GADAGE SIDDHESH KALURAM 03-APR-2007 01-Dec-2025 Open (MS) OBC Gen 325  7666869659  siddheshgadage45@gmail.com
56  RATHOD SUMIT MADANRAO 18-AUG-2004 29-Nov-2025 Open (MS) VJ-A Gen 325  9112424412  sumitrathod71342@gmail.com
57  KAMBLE MANJU SANTOSH 29-JUL-2006 28-Oct-2025 Reservation NT-C NT-C 324  9356499985  manjukamble2907@gmail.com
58  SATPUTE SHIVMALHAR SANJAY 16-NOV-2006 29-Nov-2025 Open (MS) SC Gen 323  9022008299  shivmalharsatpute@gmail.com
59  KHETRE RAHUL VACHISHT 30-OCT-2002 29-Oct-2025

All India 
50%

OBC Gen 320  9322093094  rahulkhetre006@gmail.com
60  KARNAR SWAPNIL BHAULAL 20-JUN-2007 29-Nov-2025 Open (MS) NT-C Gen 318  9307107986  swapnilkarnar14@gmail.com
61  VITNOR  JANHAVI ARUN 21-SEP-2006 28-Oct-2025

All India 
50%

OBC Gen 317  7666947194  janhavivitnor93@gmail.com
62  NAKADI SANGITA KRUSHNA 14-SEP-2006 30-Nov-2025 Open (MS) Gen Gen 316  9028813482  khushinakadi497@gmail.com
63  MAHADIK DIKSHA GORAKSH 20-JUN-2006 15-Sep-2025 All India Gen Gen 315  9175228416  diksha2006mahadik@gmail.com
64  KARANKAL KHUSHAL HEMANT 26-FEB-2006 16-Sep-2025 All India OBC Gen 314  9359670397  karankalkhushal3@gmail.com
65  MUSMADE PRASAD RAMESH 16-JUN-2005 16-Sep-2025 All India OBC Gen 312  9307654705  musmadeprasad47@gmail.com
66  TORANE NIRAJ SHRIKRISHNA 12-AUG-2006 29-Nov-2025 Open (MS) SC Gen 310  9890503815  toraneniraj001@gmail.com
67  SHAIKH ASHIFA NASHIR 01-JUL-2004 07-Oct-2025 All India Gen Gen 309  9529884485  786ashifa004@gmail.com
68  RAJARAPU SWAPNIL PARVATALU 20-DEC-2001 29-Nov-2025 Open (MS) NT-B Gen 308  8805244987  swapnilrajarapu@gmail.com
69  THORAT ABHISHEK SHARAD 21-JUN-2005 29-Nov-2025 Reservation OBC OBC 308  9689046648  thoratabhishek868@gmail.com
70  SHINDE DIPALI DNYANESHWAR 23-OCT-2006 08-Oct-2025 All India OBC Gen 307  7822852318  shindedeepali12@gmail.com
71  CHAVAN SUYASH SATISH 08-JAN-2004 08-Oct-2025 All India OBC Gen 305  7972681753  chavansuyash21@gmail.com
72  GOPALGHARE SANDIP SANJAY 12-MAY-2003 08-Oct-2025 All India OBC Gen 305  8767566641  gopalgharesandip72@gmail.com
73  AWCHAR ADITYA SUBHASH 13-MAR-2004 29-Nov-2025 Reservation SC SC 304  9370018544  awcharaditya40@gmail.com
74  KHANDARE VISHWAS KAILAS 05-JUN-2006 29-Nov-2025 Reservation SC SC 304  9823198077  vishvaskhandare25@gmail.com
75  DAHE RASHMI SAINATH 29-NOV-2005 08-Oct-2025 All India OBC Gen 302  9622383610  rashmidahe@gmail.com
76  NARWADE SUSHANT GAJANAN 02-NOV-2005 30-Nov-2025 Reservation SC SC 302  8087921856  narwadesushant70@gmail.com
77  BHALERAO SUBODH DATTA 15-MAR-2006 07-Oct-2025 All India SC SC 300  7219766978  subodhbhalerao36@gmail.com
78  DESHMUKH NACHIKET MANOJ 01-JAN-2006 08-Oct-2025 All India Gen Gen 300  9404502927  dnachiket11@gmail.com
79  SALVE KUSHAL BABASAHEB 10-MAY-2006 29-Nov-2025 Reservation SC SC 300  7588913032  kushalsalve930@gmail.com
80  DATE POOJA VAIJINATH 12-AUG-2004 07-Oct-2025 All India OBC OBC 299  9322948194  datepooja954@gmail.com
81  SACHE AZFARA ABDUL HAMEED 24-APR-2006 06-Dec-2025 Open (MS) OBC Gen 299  7385173787  azfarasache63@gmail.com
82  KARGAL SANIKA DNYANDEO 20-SEP-2006 06-Dec-2025 Open (MS) NT-C Gen 288  7972606929  kargalsanika1@gmail.com
83  SURYAVANSHI SACHIN YASHVANT 02-MAY-2005 06-Oct-2025 Reservation ST ST 269  8261968852  surywanshisachin528@gmail.com



84  VASAVE UJWALA RUMA 20-JUN-2003 29-Oct-2025 Reservation ST ST 265  7822827496  vasaveujwala9@gmail.com
85  PAWARA RAKESH JAMADAR 17-OCT-2002 06-Dec-2025 Reservation ST ST 238  7219432998  thakarer397@gmail.com
86  GUPTA DISHA KRISHNAKANT 02-MAR-2007 16-Sep-2025

15% Inst. 
(Indian)

Gen Gen 160  6355200778  guptadisha531@gmail.com
87  SHAIKH SIMRAN RAJU 24-AUG-2006 05-Dec-2025

15% Inst. 
(Indian)

Gen Gen 154  9359257091  indian.kalabharti@gmail.com
88  MANDHARE DEWANG DNYANESHWAR 10-JAN-2006 06-Dec-2025

15% Inst. 
(Indian)

OBC Gen 152  8828568556  dewangmandhare39@gmail.com
89  AROTE ATHRAVA SANDEEP 07-NOV-2007 08-Oct-2025

15% Inst. 
(Indian)

OBC Gen 140  8483966520  aroteathrav73@gmail.com
90  BHANDKOLI PRAVIN YASHWANT 17-SEP-2006 08-Oct-2025

15% Inst. 
(Indian)

ST Gen 139  9527936379  bhandkolipravin7@gmail.com
91  POKALE ANIKET DATTATRAY 10-AUG-2006 10-Oct-2025

15% Inst. 
(Indian)

NT-C Gen 138  7219644954  aniketpokale88@gmail.com
92  DHAWANE PARTH KRISHNA 23-MAR-2006 29-Oct-2025

15% Inst. 
(Indian)

OBC Gen 134  7709359002  parthdhawane2006@gmail.com
93  PATIL ALISHA SUBHASH 16-JAN-2006 28-Oct-2025

15% Inst. 
(Indian)

OBC OBC 134  7057798498  alishapatil2006@gmail.com
94  THAVARE VAISHNAVI ANIL 20-NOV-2006 30-Oct-2025

15% Inst. 
(Indian)

NT-C NT-C 133  8208054136  anilthaware100@gmail.com
95  BHOSALE DIKSHA RAJENDRA 15-OCT-2004 28-Oct-2025

15% Inst. 
(Indian)

SC Gen 132  7028179134  dikshab685@gmail.com
96  THORHATTE RAM VINOD 06-OCT-2007 29-Oct-2025

15% Inst. 
(Indian)

OBC Gen 130  9822788883  ramthorhatte060@gmail.com
97  GHARTE MANSI SACHIN 31-DEC-2004 30-Oct-2025

15% Inst. 
(Indian)

OBC OBC 128  7498745607  mansigharte31@gmail.com
98  KADAM SHUBHAM SUNIL 24-APR-2006 29-Oct-2025

15% Inst. 
(Indian)

SEBC Gen 128  8180882882  shubhamkadam3046@gmail.com
99  RODE MAYURI ANKUSH 27-MAY-2007 29-Oct-2025

15% Inst. 
(Indian)

OBC Gen 128  8459189292  rodemayuri99@gmail.com


